
 Change the Name! 

 
 

 We Are Not Raiders!  

School Board Members 
 

Type-up and send one email explaining your feelings, and send it separately to each 

board member, saying that you are a student, an alumnus (include your class year) or a 
member of the community (include which community).  
 

Ryan McElveen: 

Ryan.McElveen@fcps.edu   

 

 

Ilryong Moon: 

ilryong.moon@fcps.edu  

 

 

Jeanette Hough:  

JHough1@fcps.edu  

 

 

Megan McLaughlin:  

Megan.McLaughlin@fcps.edu   

 

 

Jane Strauss: 

Jane.Strauss@fcps.edu    

 

 

Pat Hynes:  

Pat.Hynes@fcps.edu 

 

 

Tamara Derenak Kaufax: 

TDKaufax@fcps.edu  

 

 

Sandy Evans: 

SSEvans@fcps.edu 

 

 

Karen Corbett Sanders:  

klcorbettsan@fcps.edu 

 

 

Dalia Palchik: 

DaPalchik@fcps.edu 

 

 

Elizabeth Schultz:  

Elizabeth.Schultz@fcps.edu 

 

 

Thomas Wilson: 

TAWilson1@fcps.edu  
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